

O R D E R

Tag along with S.L.P.(C) No.11367 of 2007 & batch.

Parties have prayed for expediting these two cases.

For this purpose, they may move to Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India with an appropriate application.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master