

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).981/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2011 in CMWP No.91/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

LANCO ANPARA POWER LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Khurana, Adv.  
Mr. Shobhit Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Mishra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. S.B. Dixit, Adv.  
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice and tag with S.L.P. (C) Nos.32620-32623  
of 2011.

In the meantime, there will be stay of demand and  
recovery of transit fee on forest produce.

(Chetan Kumar) (Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master Court Master