

ITEM NO.55

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26555-26565/2012

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAHAMAN TIMBER & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 11/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Process fee and spare copies are to be filed before 7.11.2012.

If it is filed, issue notice.

Registry has to verify. If cross appeals are filed, number of such SLP shall be listed in the next office report.

List again on 7.11.2012.

|
|
|rd

|
|
|

|
|REGISTRAR

(S.G. SHAH)

|
|
|