

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13774/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2011 as revised on 21/11/2011 in
WT No.239/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT ALLAHABAD)

BANSAL STONE INDUSTRIES & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

With S.L.P. (C) Nos.13776-13777 of 2012
(Office report on default)

Date: 23/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwin V. Kotemath,Adv.

Ms. K.V.Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Bhatia,AAG

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to the petitioners to file
process fee for service of notice on proforma respondent Nos.7 to
17. The filing of copies of special leave petition for service on
the said respondents are dispensed with.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sneha Lata Sharma]
Court Master