

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13776-13777/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2011 in WT No. 301/2011 & WT No. 1255/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S JAGDAMBA TRADERS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT