

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19075-19076/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 11/11/2011 in WPT No.296/2009,WPT No.419/2010 dated 21/11/2011 in WPT No.296/2009,WPT No.419/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

JINDAL TRADING CO. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 13/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(In Chamaber)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Last oppornity is granted to the petitioners for filing process fee and spare copies of SLP within a period of four weeks.

The notice may also be served on the standing counsel for the State of U.P.

[Usha Bhardwaj]  
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Veena Lakhina]  
Court Master